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Agency Name Address Telephone E-Mail / Website 

Anthony Kirk, Ph.D. Anthony Kirk, Ph.D. 
2644 State Street Unit 22,  

Santa Barbara, CA  

T: 831.427.2289 

 
historydoc@aol.com 

Archaeological / 

Historical Consultants 
Daniel Shoup, RPA 

609 Aileen Street, 

Oakland, CA 

T: 510-224-4076 

C: 510-213-0391 

daniel.shoup@ahc-heritage.com 

www.ahc-heritage.com 

Architectural Resources 

Group 
Sarah Hahn 

Pier 9, The Embarcadero, Ste. 107 

San Francisco, CA  
T: 415.421.1680 

s.hahn@argcreate.com 

www.argcreate.com 

Archives & Architecture, 

LLC 

Leslie Dill 

Krista Van Laan 

PO Box 1332 

San Jose, CA  
T: 408.297.2684 

ldill@archistory 

kvl@kvanlaan.com 

www.archivesandarchitecture.com 

Bay and Valley Bonnie Montgomery 
421 N. 5th Street 

San Jose, CA  
T: 408.439.9073 bayandvalleybooks@gmail.com 

Beyond Buildings Lorie Garcia, Historian 
P O Box 121 

Santa Clara, CA  
T: 408.392.8470 loriesc@ix.netcom.com 

Brandi Architectural 

Historian 
Richard Brandi 

125 Dorchester Way 

San Francisco, CA  
T: 415.753.5130 www.brandipreservation.com/ 

Brunzell Cultural 

Resource (BCR) 
David Brunzell 

505 West 8th Street 

Claremont, California 
T:  909.525.7078 www.bcrconsulting.net 

Garavaglia Architecture, 

Inc. 

Michael Garavaglia, 

A.I.A. LEED AP BD+C 

582 Market St., Ste. 1800  

San Francisco, CA  
T: 415.391.9633 

mike@garavaglia.com  

www.garavaglia.com 

LSA Associates, Inc. Casey Tibbet 
1500 Iowa Avenue, Ste. 200  

Riverside, CA  
T: 951.781.9310 

Casey.Tibbet@lsa.net 

www.lsa.net 

MBA Architects 
Marvin Bamburg, AIA 

Bonnie Bamburg 

1176 Lincoln Avenue 

San Jose, CA  

T: 408.297.0288 

C: 408.210.1052 
www.mba-architects.net 

Mead & Hunt Nelson White 
180 Promenade Circle, Ste. 240 

Sacramento, CA 95834 
T: 916-971-3961 

Nelson.white@meadhunt.com 

www.meadhunt.com 
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Mineweaser & 

Associates 

Craig Mineweaser, 

A.I.A. 

865 The Alameda 

San Jose, CA  
T: 408.206.2990 craig@mineweaser.com 

Page & Turnbull Ruth Todd 
170 Maiden Lane, 5th Flr 

San Francisco, CA  
T: 415.362.5154 todd@page-turnbull.com 

Page & Turnbull Christina Dikas 
75 Santa Clara Street, 7th Flr, Ste. 132 

San Jose, CA  
T: 408.320.7911 dikas@page-turnbbull.com 

TreanorHL, Inc. 
Kimberly Butt, 

Principal 

550 Montgomery Street, Ste. 500 

San Francisco CA  
T: 415.398.6586 www.treanorhl.com 
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